
Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office Corrections Bureau

Jail Inmate Inquiry

To access the Lynnwood Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here
To access the Marysville Municipal Jail Inmate Inquiry click here

Search Tip:
When searching by full name, use a format of: "LastName, FirstName"
For more flexible results, use "LastName, FirstInitial" or "LastName" only or "FirstName"
only

Inmate Search

Name:

Subject Number:

Booking Number:

In Custody:

Booking From
Date:

Booking To
Date:

Housing
Facility:

Arresting Agency:

Case Tracking Agency:

Search

Clear

Showing 1 to 100 of 482

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

ABBOTT MORUZA, LISETT C 2235186 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABDUL KAREEM, YUSUF ALI 1849263 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABOITE MORENO, GABRIEL 2503502 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ABOITE MORENO, JOSE RAMON 2531583 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEVEDO, ARISON ACE 2509491 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ACEY, EVAN LEE 1825841 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ADAME PEREZ, FERNANDO 1989352 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AL BUTURKY, AHMED ABDUL 2459409 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDER, AMY LYNN 1831494 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDER, DERSHEA ASHLEY 2528740 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALEXANDRU, ION 2530616 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALI, ABDIRAHMAN RASHID 1864488 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLEN, JESSE MICHAEL 1831031 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALLISON, DAMEION MICHAEL 2492035 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALVAREZ, MARTIN MIREY 2506384 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ALWAZZAN, ISMAEL M 2524357 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

AMADOR, KACHEERA BRIDGETTE 1844861 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDERSON, DALTON JAMES 2501928 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ANDERTON, STEPHEN JEFFREY 2442555 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARBOLEDA LERMA, DEIVINSO EDUARDO 2487392 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARCEO, ZEVON BLAZE 2450493 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARELLANO, ALEXIS 2284930 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

ARRIETA, MARKO ANTONI ANTONI 1771008 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BABNIK, JOHN EDWARD 2349002 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BACA, STEVEN MARTIN 2390495 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BADGLEY, JOCELYN J 2525321 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

https://jailregister.sno911.org/Lynnwood
https://jailregister.sno911.org/Marysville
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20535197
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16806558
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22179747
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22375582
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22220554
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16783606
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17448563
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21917719
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16788239
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22355621
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22369763
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16820447
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16787776
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22110078
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22198854
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22323625
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16801791
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22169709
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21818921
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22082772
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21865072
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20863808
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16727578
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21263765
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21508175


BADGLEY, JOCELYN J 2525321 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAGLEY, NATHANIEL JORDAN 2471393 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BAILEY, LUKAS GARLAND 1849238 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARABY, TERRY LYNN 1689439 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARONE, LUCAS CHASE 2434091 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BARQUET, ANTHONY MICHAEL 2517403 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BATISTE, REGINALD BERNARD Junior 1838540 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BEALS, TERRIN ROSE 2363918 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BECK, RANDALL JOHN 2280451 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELFORD, EDWIN DAVID COTTER 1823933 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELGARDE, DUAINE GEORGE Junior 2254360 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BELTRAN, EZEQUIEL GUADALUPE 1833339 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BENNETT, CARY LEE 2131433 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BERGER, LYNETTE LAVERNE 1862347 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BERHANE, AYNALEM F 2483556 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BERNRITTER, CLAYTON J 2444054 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BETERAN, JOSE ALFREDO 1854743 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLAKELEY, DAMEON WAYNE 2490835 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLANKENSHIP, MICHAEL WAYNE 1725806 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BLOCK, TYLOR COLBY 2476231 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOGART, THOMAS LAVERN Junior 1785759 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOLAR, JASMIN MARIE 1795860 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOSWELL, COLIN FREDERICK 1866372 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BOWENS, BRYAN NATHANIEL 2487070 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADDOCK, WILLIAM RUSSELL 1773248 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADFORD, HALEY JO 2465985 Yes Offsite Housing

BRADLEY, STEPHEN RENALD 2339489 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRADSHAW, TIMOTHY A Junior 2491175 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BRESLIN, KELLY LOUISE 2251490 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROOKS, JASON ADELL 2075538 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWN, HAYLEY NATASHA 2251075 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWN, SEANNA CORINNE 2531592 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BROWNING, MICHAEL WILLIAM 2523972 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUCHACHER, JOSHUA DANIEL 2477375 Yes Offsite Housing

BUFFINGTON, DEDRICK DESHAWN 1816855 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURMASTER, JAMES DANIEL Second 1804120 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURNETTE, SIMON MARLEY 2530710 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BURNS, SPENCER JEFFREY 1857036 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

BUTLER, JOSHUA LEE ROBERT 2419406 Yes Yes Offsite Housing

BUTLER, KAMREN DAVID 2407299 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAMACHO AMEZCUA, CESAR DAVID 1863148 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANALES, MILLORZ J 2528990 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CANCEL, GAVRIE IAN 2349738 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAPSTIN, DIANA JEANENE 1807207 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARPENTER, AMOS RICHARD Second 2473788 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CARTWRIGHT, LUCAS KYLE 2498545 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO LOPEZ, RAYMUNDO ALEXANDER 1870463 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CASTILLO, LARRY D 2071045 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CAUDLE, ZACHARY THOMAS 1943149 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CEBALLOS OSEGUERA, LUIS GUSTAVO 2471978 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAFFIN SMITH, RICO C 2207093 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAMBERS, BENJAMIN BRADLEY 1939592 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPMAN, CARL HENRI 2511498 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPMAN, MARK ANTHONY 2469268 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAPMAN, NICHOLAS RYAN 1804352 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHARLES, ALVIN BUTCH Junior 1793870 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHAVEZ, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 2276097 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHESTER, RAINELL TREMAIN 1872367 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHOEU, CHRISTIAN LEE 2392770 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHRISTENSEN, ADAM DAVID 2461269 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CHRISTIAN, ANDREW CHARLES 2474516 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLARK, TORAINO EZEL Senior 2017314 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CLINE, ALLAN JOSEPH 2531380 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COBB, QUENTIN TROY 2518451 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COLON, KARON JAPHETH 2408250 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CONROW, EMILY MICHAEL 2487615 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COOK, SPENCER TYLER 2192156 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CORTEZ, LORINE SUSAN 2274900 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CORTEZ, ROBERT 2365390 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COSTELLO, PAUL JEFFREY 2163675 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COTTER, SIERRA LEE 2241600 Yes Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COX, COREY WALTER JAMES 1841433 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

COX, DAVID CHRISTOPHER 2489832 Yes Yes Offsite Housing

CRAFT, DAVID LEE 2201100 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

CRAIG, SARAH NOEL 1862744 Yes SCSO - Corrections Bureau

Name Subject Number In Custody Multiple Bookings Housing Facility
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https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22330941
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21985411
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16804759
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16646810
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21765878
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22274852
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16796018
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21354547
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20835574
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16780654
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20662528
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16789744
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18580409
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16818646
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22060223
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21826992
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16810338
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22102716
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16682344
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22013951
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16737952
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16752151
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16823376
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22080867
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16730857
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21955605
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21205058
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22104534
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20643297
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18173495
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20640657
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22375668
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22320190
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22021260
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16773554
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16761476
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22370593
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16814015
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21672404
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21601905
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16819447
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22357567
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21267396
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16763543
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21999068
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22149312
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16826107
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18119836
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17175978
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21987913
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20369722
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17142072
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22234263
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21974080
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16761708
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16750501
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20807834
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16829397
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21521810
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21927967
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22003837
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-17582960
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22374356
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22282052
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21608986
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22083868
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-19049332
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20800358
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-21368012
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-18828128
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20573641
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16797318
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-22096858
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-20363228
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO/Inmate/Detail/-16819043
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=2
https://jailregister.sno911.org/SCSO?InCustody=True&Page=5
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